
2 0 2 4
c a t a l o g u e

J a n u a r y - m a r c h 

www.kwpub.in

KW publishers

	



Friends:

Season’s Greetings!

2023 closes on a positive and dynamic note.  Thus leading to an exciting 2024!

The forthcoming books to look forward to are:

We  live in a world full of conflict, not only with War; but also with challenges on Nutrition, Pandemic etc. which 
engulfed nations across the globe.  Some of the titles are:

	

Thank you for supporting KW thru bookselling and publishing.

With a hope for greater additions, do keep writing and reading!

Cheers
Kalpana Shukla



9789394915787  • ` 1880 • HB` 980 • PB

9789394915954 • ` 1980 • HB

9789394915824 • ` 1480 • HB

9788196585020 • ` 820 • HB

9788196585075 • ` 1280 • PB

9789394915800 • ` 1680 • HB

9789394915848 • ` 1680 • HB

9789394915749 • ` 820 • HB



4 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

India, China and the Strategic 
Himalayas 

Sangeeta Thapliyal (Ed.)

9789394915428 • ` 1380 • HB

Wielding The Pen Under Fire 
India 1940-45 
Somnath Sapru

9789394915190 • ` 1280 • HB

India’s Development 
Partnership 

Mahawar and Bhattacharjee (Eds.)

9789394915688 • ` 1580 • HB 9789394915695 • ` 1480 • HB

Pandemic Perspectives: 
Praxis, Policy and Pedagogies
Sandra Joseph | Reena Marwah

9789391490225 • ` 1280 • HB

The India Collective: What 
India Is Really All About

Karan Mehrishi

Air Power and the Strategic 
Balance

Air Marshal Anil Chopra (Ed.)

9789394915640 • ` 1680 • HB

Aerospace Power in Asia’s 
New Security Environment

Air Marshal Anil Chopra (Ed.)

9789394915664 • ` 1580 • HB

Indian Air Force in its 
Centennial Decade

Anil Golani | SP Singh (Eds.)

9789394915596 • ` 1680 • HB

Not An Accidental Rise 
Harsh Vardhan Shringla

Dr. Dipmala Roka

9789394915473 • ` 980 • HB

Not An Accidental Rise Harsh 
Vardhan Shringla (Hindi)

Dr. Dipmala Roka

9789394915565 • ` 499 • PB

Not An Accidental Rise Harsh 
Vardhan Shringla (Nepali)

Dr. Dipmala Roka

9789394915534 • ` 499 • PB

Not An Accidental Rise Harsh 
Vardhan Shringla (Bangali)

Dr. Dipmala Roka

9789394915541 • ` 499 • PB

Professional Military 
Education 
AB Shivane

9789394915381 • ` 1680 • HB

Information, Cyber and Space 
Domain and its Application in 

Future Land Warfare 

PK Mallick

9789391490560 • ` 1580 • HB

ICWA: Global Review 2022 
ICWA

9789394915701 • ` 2880 • HB



5* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Battle of Poonch 1971 
Operations 
Satjit Singh

9789394915367 • ` 440 • PB

Nuclear Power in Asia:  
Post Fukushima 

Zoya Akhter Fathima

9789394915350 1 • ` 980 • HB

Nuclear Conundrum of Iran 
and North Korea 

Hina Pandey

9789391490553 • ` 1180 • HB

India’s Neighbourhood
Shalini Chawla (Ed.)

9789394915213 • ` 1580 • HB

Capitalism, Dependency 
and Ultra-imperialism

Hartmut Elsenhans

9789394915015 • ` 1280 • HB

China’s BRI in Different 
Regions of the World

Sanjeev Kumar (Ed.)

9789383445646 • ` 1280 • HB

PLA Modernisation and 
Force Restructuring

Vivek Sehgal

9789391490720 • ` 1680 • HB

The Decade of Power Politics 
Manasi Sinha | Vishal Rajput (Eds)

9789391490836 • ` 1480 • HB

India and UN Peacekeeping
PK Goswami (Ed.)

9789394915107 • ` 1880 • HB

Belt and Road Initiative and 
South Asia

Kalyan Raj Sharma (Ed.)

9789391490966 • ` 1080 • HB

The Contribution of The Jubbulpore 
Mutiny to India’s Freedom

VK Singh

9789394915084 • ` 880 • PB

Pakistan’s Security Dynamics 
and Nuclear Weapons

Shalini Chawla • Rajiv Nayan (Eds.)

9789391490652 • ` 1680 • HB

Arab Spring and Its Legacies 
Alam & Ashwarya (Eds.)

9789394915282 • ` 1280 • HB

Thirty Years of ASEAN-India 
Relations 

Prabir De (Ed.)

9789394915251 • ` 1380 • HB

An Unfinished Journey
Yogesh Mohan Tiwari

9789391490782 • ` 680 • PB

AND LIVING AGAIN
Pramod Kumar Gupta

9789394915411 • ` 820 • HB

Avyakta (Hindi)
Pramod Kumar Gupta

9789394915435 • ` 480 • HB

all about NUMEROLOGY: 
Numbers rule our lives!

Renukka Sawhneyy Masst

9789394915510 • ` 630 • HB

Child, Adolescent and 
Woman Nutrition in India

Dr Sheila C. Vir

9789394915176 • ` 2580 • PB

9789391490171 • ` 1280 • HB

Leveraging High-
Technology Developments

Kamlesh Kumar Agnihotri



6 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Deep State Continuum in 
Pakistan & Implications for India 

Jyoti M. Pathania

9789391490621 • ` 1280 • HB

Convergence of Science  
and Society

Swarup K. Chakrabarti

9789391490294 • ` 680 • PB

Indian Diplomacy and  
Covid Response

ICWA

9789391490874 • ` 1080 • HB

Air Power and Emerging 
Technologies 

Golani & Rana (Eds.)

9789391490973 • ` 1400 • HB

War’s Ends 
James G. Murphy, SJ,

9789394915053 • ` 1380 • PB

The Global Nuclear 
Landscape

Manpreet Sethi (ed.)

9789391490539 • ` 1360 • HB

Analysing the Current Afghan 
Context 

Neeraj Singh Manhas (ed.)

9789391490317 • ` 880 • HB 9789391490188 • ` 680 • PB

Men of Steel
AK Singh & Yash Mor (ed.)

The Great Game in the  
Indo-Pacific
Anil Chopra

9789391490386 • ` 1480 • HB

India-Japan Relations @70
Srabani Roy Choudhury (ed.)

9789391490065 • ` 1180 • HB

The China Factor

Shantanu Roy-Chaudhury 

9789391490058  • ` 1480 • HB

Revisiting India-East Asia 
Connections
Sandeep Kaur

9789391490430 • ` 1480 • HB

China: An Enigma 
 Dhiraj Kukreja

9789391490942 • ` 1020 • HB

The Hong Kong Conundrum
Rup Narayan Das

9789391490683 • ` 1280 • HB

Future Technologies for  
the Indian Army

PK Chakravorty

9789391490041 • ` 680 • PB

Xi Jinping  
China’s Third New Era

Jayadeva Ranade

9789391490522 • ` 1680 • HB

Covid-19 and Post Covid-19 
Indian Diplomacy

Vivek Mishra

9789391490744 • ` 680 • PB

China’s Game Plan in Ladakh 
SL Deshmukh

9789394915022 • ` 680 • PB

Asian Defence Review 2022
 Anil Chopra

9789394915060 • ` 1680 • HB

Aviation & Foreign Policy
Sanat Kaul

9789391490607 • ` 1260 • HB



7* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Probable Sino-Russia  
Military Pact
 SL Deshmukh

9789391490287 • ` 580 • PB

Whose Land, Which Law?
P. Joseph Mario Ritvik

9789391490119 • ` 440 • PB

ASEAN-India
De & Chirathivat (Eds)

9789391490478 • ` 1080 • HB

India’s Development 
Diplomacy

Urmi Tat

9789391490324 • ` 1180 • HB

Force in Statecraft

Subramaniam & Choudhury (Eds)

9789391490928 • ` 980 • HB

Opportunities for India in a 
Changing World

Arvind Gupta

9789391490072 • ` 1280 • HB

Chinese Power 
Gaurav Misra (Ed.)

9789389137972 • ` 1280 • HB

MEI-KW Middle East Series 02  
YOUTH BLOOM IN GCC 

Sameena Hameed (ed.)

9789391490805 • ` 1280 • HB

India-China Rivalry
Abhay Kumar Singh

9789391490010  • ` 980 • HB

Kargil Review Committee Report and 

Indian Media-Military Relationship

Kriti Singh

9788195285853 • ` 580 • PB

India’s Approach to  
Border Management

Pushpita Das

9789391490003 • ` 1280 • HB

China Factor in India-Vietnam 
Relations (1991–2019)

Tilottama Mukherjee

9788195285891 • ` 1480 • HB

Recapturing The First Wave 
of The Covid-19

Chowdhury & Chakrabarti

9789391490454 • ` 240 • PB

Transforming India’s 
External Security

Rajesh R Chaudhary

9789391490515 • ` 1160 • HB

Recent Developments In 
Afghanistan

Nivedita Ray (ed.)

9789391490608  • ` 580 • HB

Politics of Change in Middle East 
and North Africa since Arab Spring 

Muddassir Quamar

9789391490768 • ` 1160 • HB

Leveraging High-Technology 
Developments in the Chinese Military

Kamlesh Kumar Agnihotri

9789391490171 • ` 1280 • HB

Bangladesh Liberation  
@50 Years

Ahluwalia • AN Jha

9789391490904 • ` 1280 • HB

Japanese Foreign Intelligence 
and Grand Strategy 

Brad Williams

9789391490591 • ` 1280 • PB

Contiguity, Connectivity  
and Access

Das & Sengupta (Eds)

9789391490980 • ` 1080 • HB



8 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Corporate Culture and Work 
Ethics in Indian print Media Industry

Sheela Bhargava

9789389137743 • ` 1280 • HB

India and the United States
Mohd Younes Bhat

9789389137903 • ` 780 • HB

Dharma Diplomacy
Vaishnavi Pallapothu

9789389137866 • ` 380 • PB

FACE OFF! 

Ravi Rikhye 

9789389137927 • ` 1480 • HB

INDIA IN SOUTH ASIA

Verma & Kumar (Eds)

9789389137941 • ` 1280 • HB

The Turning Points 
1965 War
Sonnia Singh

9789389137699 • ` 590 • PB

Retaining Balance The 
Eternal Way
M R Venkatesh

'9789391490270 • ` 780 • PB

Balochistan: In the  
Crosshairs of History

Sandhya Jain

9789389137729 • ` 1560 • HB

Enduring Dilemma
K.M. Seethi 

9789389137811 • ` 1280 • HB

Political Faultlines In the 
 Middle East

Kingshuk Chatterjee (ed.)

9789389137767 • ` 1080 • HB

Countering The Radical 
Narrative
Adil Rasheed

9789389137712 • ` 1280 • HB

Increase in Nuclear 
Capabilities of Pakistan

Akhilesh Kumar 

9789389137668 • ` 720 • PB

Modern Afghanistan: The 
Impact of 40 Years of War

M. Nazif Shahrani

9789389137514 • ` 1280 • PB

Volatile State: Iran in the 
Nuclear Age

David Oualaalou 

9789389137521 • ` 720 • PB

The Strategy of (Re) 
connectivity:

Kashif Hasan Khan 

9789389137538 • ` 980 • HB

Media Disquisitions

Kriti Singh

9789389137620 • ` 220 • PB

Asia between Multipolarism 
and Multipolarity
Chinoy & Panda (Eds)

9789389137439 | ` 1880 • HB

The 1971 Indo-Pak Air War 
Anil Chopra & Shalini Chawla 

(Eds)

9789391490096 • ` 995 • HB

Tehrik-e-Taliban Pakistan
Ashok K Behuria

9789391490027 • ` 880 • HB

India-Myanmar Relations
Ashok Kumar

9788195285822 • ` 1080 • HB



9* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

The Heavenly Land and the 
Land of the Rising Sun 

Adarsha Verma

9789389137453 • ` 1280 • HB

COMBAT AVIATION:  
Flight Path 1968-2018 

Kishore Kumar Khera 

9789389137446 • ` 1280 • HB

Contours of Relationship

Kingshuk Chatterjee

9789386288615 • ` 480 • HB

Quest for Nagalim:  
The Tribal Factor

Pradeep Singh Chhonkar

9789389137408 • ` 1180 • HB

Navigating the Indian 
Cyberspace Maze 

Ashish Chhibbar 

9789389137477 • ` 1280 • HB

Bose or Gandhi: Who Got 
India Her Freedom? 

G D Bakshi

9789387324671 • ` 620 • PB

71 Dash to Dhaka
G D Bakshi

9789389137324 • ` 620 • PB

Bose or Gandhi:  Who Got 
India Her Freedom? (Hindi)

G D Bakshi

9789387324361 • ` 620 • PB

Nine Dash Line

Pooja Bhatt

9789389137347 • ` 980 • HB

 Political Violence in MENA
Kumaraswamy & Quamar (Eds)

9789389137385 • ` 920 • HB

Stirring of the Soul: 
Selection of Poems

Sabina Oberoi

9789389137569 • ` 399 • PB

Thunder Dragon:  
The Covid Strike

G D Bakshi 

9788195285808 | ` 580 • PB

Bose: The Military Dimension 
G D Bakshi

9789391490249 • ` 820 • PB

Songs of Soma Transcreations 
of Vedic Hymns

G D Bakshi

9789391490249  • ` 580 • PB

Freedom is an Eagle: Poems 
from an Outpost

G D Bakshi 

9789387324619 • ` 399 • PB

Achievements of the Sikhs
Didar Singh Bindra

9789389137965 • ` 2500 • HB

Understanding Guru Granth 
Sahib: The Living Guru

Satjit Wadva

9789387324558 • ` 680 • PB

Understanding The Spiritual 
Dialogue: Siddha Goshti

Satjit Wadva

9789383649587 • ` 595 • HB

Understanding Japjee Sahib
Satjit Wadva

9789383649587 • ` 595 • HB

* India-Pakistan War 1965

G D Bakshi

9789383649662 • ` 480 • PB



10 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Scaling India-Japan Cooperation 
in Indo-Pacific and Beyond 2025

Jagannath P. Panda

9789389137293 • ` 1280 • HB

Transfer of Defence 
Technology

Kevin A. Desouza 

9789389137170 • ` 980  • HB

Indian Nuclear Strategy

Sanjay Badri Maharaj

9789387324657 • ` 980 • PB

Securing India’s Strategic 
Space with Valour Unlimited

Pushpendra Singh 

9789389137187 • ` 680 • HB

Major Powers and the 
Korean Peninsula

Titli Basu

9789389137156 • ` 1280 • HB

Strategic Advantage of Air 
Power

Sethi & Chawla (Eds)

9789389137118 • ` 1080 • HB

* Let There Be Light: Prisms of 
India-China Cultural Relations 

Asma Masood

9789391490379 • ` 1480 • PB

Citizens and Soldiers Keeping 
India’s Tryst with Destiny: 

Deepak Sethi

9789387324695 • ` 980 • HB

India in the UN General 
Assembly Vol 1 • Vol 2

Das | Sharma | Mishra

9789389137095 • ` 2480 • HB

Post Revolutionary Iran’s 
State Behaviour

Sima Baidya

9789389137057 • ` 1480 • HB

National Security 
Perspectives

Gurmeet Kanwal  (Ed.) 

9789389137033 • ` 1280 • HB

The Anatomy of an Indian 
General Election

Pankaj Sharma • Saurav Sanyal

9789389137002 | ` 599 • PB

Rafale, Raga, Reuniting 
Forces for 2019!

Pankaj Sharma • Saurav Sanyal

9789387324732 • ` 599 • PB

2019: Will Modi Win?
Pankaj Sharma • Saurav Sanyal

9789387324176 • ` 599 • PB

India in Global Nuclear 
Governance

Reshmi Kazi • Åshild Kolås (Eds)

9789387324985 • ` 620 • HB

Corridors of Engagement

Singh | Sengupta | Singh (Eds)

9789387324978 • ` 720 • HB

Military Strategy for India in 
the 21st Century

A K Singh • BS Nagal (Eds)

9789387324817 • ` 1280 • HB

Act East to Act Indo-Pacific
Prabir De 

9789389137309 • ` 820 • PB

US Strategy and India Interest, 
Policy and Media

Shanta Nedungadi Varma

9789389137262 • ` 920 • HB

Democracy and 
Authoritarianism in Pakistan 

Shiraz Sheikh

9789389137248 • ` 1460 • HB



11* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Cadres of Tibet
Jayadeva Ranade

9789386288929 • ` 1120 • HB

Xi Jinping’s China
Jayadeva Ranade

9789386288905 • ` 1400 • HB

China Unveiled Insights into 
Chinese Strategic Thinking

Jayadeva Ranade

9789381904435 • ` 1095 • HB

IAF Helicopters
Bhupinder Singh Nijjar

9789387324879 • ` 1080 • HB

Coercive Diplomacy against 
Pakistan

Akshat Upadhyay

9789387324770 • ` 399 • PB

Islamic Movements in the 
Middle East  

Kumaraswam | Quamar | Singh (Eds)

9789387324831 • ` 980 • HB

Rise of China: A Military 
Challenge to India

Narender Kumar

9789387324596 • ` 940 • HB

Afghanistan: A Reality Check 
and The Way Ahead

Ratanjit Singh

9789387324756 • ` 820 • HB

India’s Defence Procurement 
Procedure: to Offsets

Anuraag Chhibber 

9789387324572 • ` 580 • PB

Emergence of the Islamic 
State

Kamran Ansari

9789387324237 • ` 599 • PB

The Other Great Wall: China’s 
Urban-Rural Divide

N Dhamodharan

9789387324480 • ` 360 • PB

Military Weapons and 
Environment

UC Jha

9789386288943 • ` 1340 • HB

The Pursuit of Prosperity
Uday Khanapurkar

9789387324466 • ` 880 • PB

Changing Asian Landscape: 
Role of India and China

Asma Masood

9789387324442 • ` 680 • PB

The ICON: Marshal of the 
IAF Arjan Singh, DFC

Jasjit Singh

9789387324190 • ` 1080 • PB

The ICON: Marshal of the 
IAF Arjan Singh, DFC (Hindi)

Jasjit Singh

9789383649693 • ` 980 • PB

Thimayya: An Amazing Life

C B Khanduri

818796636X • ` 1280 • HB

Idris & Bilkees Latif The 
Fragrance Lingers On

Ushi Kak

9789387324855 • ` 1980 • HB

The Ladder of His Life  
Bilkees I Latif

9789381904855 • ` 880 • HB

Those Were the Days  
My Friend 

Samir Kumar Ghosh

9789386288240 • ` 600 • PB



12 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Wider Horizons

Arjun Subramaniam 

9789386288851 • ` 620 • HB

Nanoweapons: A Growing  
Threat to Humanity

Louis A Del Monte

9789387324299 • ` 1380 • PB

Understanding:  
Global Politics 

Lungthuiyang Riamei

9789386288370 • ` 380 • PB

Space Security Emerging 
Technologies and Trends

Puneet Bhalla

9789386288356 • ` 980 • HB

Weaponisation of Space
PA Patil 

9789386288424 • ` 980 • HB

Peace, Development and 
Community

Imankalyan Lahiri 

9789386288332 • ` 580 • HB

* India-Central Asia Relations:  
The Road Ahead

Athar Zafar (Ed.)

9789383445493 • ` 980 • HB

* Enhancing India-Myanmar Ties: 
The Way Ahead

Samatha Mallempati (Ed.)

9789383445516 • ` 780 • HB

* Gilgit-Baltistan under Pakistan’s 
Occupation

Ashish Shukla (Ed.)

9789383445523 • ` 780 • HB

* India and Africa:  
The Road Ahead

Nivedita Ray (Ed.)

9789383445530 • ` 1180 • HB

* India-Sri lanka Relations: Is it 
Time for Reorientation of Policy?

Samatha Mallempati (Ed.)

9789383445547 • ` 1280 • HB

 External Dimensions of Security 
of the North East Region 

Temjenmeren Ao (Ed.)

9789383445554 • ` 780 • HB

India’s Quest for UAVs and 
Challenges

RK Narang

9789389137224 • ` 1520 • HB

Operation Cactus

Ashok K Chordia

9789386288981 • ` 1280 • HB

1971 Indo-Pak War: Selected 
Stories

Rohit Agarwal

9789389137071 • ` 480 • PB

The Political Future of Afghanistan

Arpita Basu Roy and  
Srimanti Sarkar

9789383649754 • ` 880 • HB

Defence Acquisition 
Process:  A Systems View

Vikram Taneja

9789386288455 • ` 580 • HB

India and the European 
Union

Shreya Pandey 

9789386288967 • ` 1080 • HB

India, Europe and Pakistan
Rajendra K Jain

9789386288882 • ` 960 • HB

Afghan Women in Transition
Anwesha Ghosh

9789386288554 • ` 800 • HB



13* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Legal Regulation of Private 
Actors in Outer Space 

Malay Adhikari

9789386288202 • ` 820 • HB

Images of the Post-Soviet 
Kazakshtan 

Suchandana Chatterjee

9789386288028 • ` 860 • HB

Resolving India's Maoist 
Challenge 

Shashank Ranjan

9789386288264 • ` 1080 • HB

* Wings of Joy 

AV Vaidya

9788187966685 • ` 240 • PB

Inclusive Finance India  
Report 2019

Alok Misra and Ajay Tankha

9789389137286 • ` 1350 • PB

*The Indian Ocean Great 
Game Unfolding 

Sundeep Kumar. S (Ed.)

9789389137798 • ` 680 • PB

 *INDO-PACIFIC 
Nutan Kapoor Mahawar | Vijay 

Sakhuja (Eds)

9789383445486 • ` 1280 • HB

 Outer Space: Security and 
Legal Challenges 

G S Sachdeva

9789380502281 • ` 980 • HB

* SAPRU HOUSE A Story of 
Institution-Building in World Affairs

T. C. A. Raghavan | Vivek Mishra

9789383445578 • ` 980 • HB

* Indo-Pak War 1971 - 
Daruchhian

Inderjit Singh

9789386288189 • ` 380 • PB

* Strategising Energy: An 
Asian Perspective

Sreemati Ganguli

9789381904930 • ` 880 • HB

Indo-Vietnam Relations in 
the Emerging Global Order

Das, Chakraborti and Bhattacharya

9789387324381 • ` 280 • PB

* Brahmaputra: The Strategic 
Water Resource of India

Vithiyapathy Purushothaman

9788195285884 • ` 620 • PB

* Then and Now

Suranjan Das | Bhattacharya

9789389137606 • ` 280 • PB

India and Central Asia: The 
Strategic Dimension

P. Stobdan

9789389137460 • ` 1680 • HB

Eurasian States:  
Policies and Practices 

Arun Mohanty

9789386288813 • ` 1080 • HB

 China, Japan, and Senkaku Islands 

Monika Chansoria

9789383649990 • ` 980 • HB

Air Commanders 

John Andreas Olsen

9789387324275 • ` 1980 • PB

Kurdistan: The Quest for Representation 
and Self-Determination 

Lungthuiyang Riamei 

9789386288868 • ` 1180 • HB

Contemporary West Asia: Perspectives 
on Change and Continuity 

Lungthuiyang Riamei 

9789386288042 • ` 980 • HB



14 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Chinese Strategic Culture

Ragavendra, Sridharan and 
Balasubramanian

9789391490669 • ` 480 • PB

Human Rights Human 
Wrongs

Shambhu Ram Simkhada

9789387324794 • ` 680 • PB

*United States-China-India 
Strategic Triangle

Sithara Fernando (Ed.)

9789383649488 • ` 780 • HB

The 2010 Pakistan Floods

Tasawwur Husain Zaidi

9789383649457 • ` 250 • PB

The Pakistan Army 

Rana Banerji

9789381904992 • ` 250 • PB

Democracy in the Shadow 
of Civil Military Relations  

Shiraz Sheikh

9789383649327 • ` 250 • PB

 Space Domain Awareness

  Subramanyam Sridharan

9789394915374 • ` 240 • PB

Regional Integration in 
South Asia

Prabir De (ed.)

9789386288141• ` 800  • PB

Eurasian States
Arun Mohanty • Ajay Patnaik (Eds)

9789386288066 • ` 1180 • HB

Defence Beyond Design
Sitakanta Mishra

9789383649884 • ` 1080 • HB

Sung in a Sensual Style  
(Second Edition)

Rekha Surya

9789383649976 • ` 595 • HB

Pakistan Army: Legislator,  
Judge and Executioner

U C Jha

9789383649969 • ` 780 • PB

Combat Lore: Indian Air 
Force 1930-1945

Somnath Sapru

9789383649259 | ` 1190 • HB

Armed Pegasus: The Early 
Years

Somnath Sapru

9789380502915 • ` 1050 • HB

Only Angels Can Fly:  
India’s Aviation Saga

Somnath Sapru

9789389137484 • ` 1800 • HB

Protest and the State
Priya Singh (ed.)

9789383649983 • ` 680 • HB

Water Resources Cooperation 
between India and Nepal

Monika Mandal

9789383649877 • ` 880 • HB

Commercialisation and 
Privatisation of Outer Space

R Venkata Rao

9789383649860 • ` 720 • HB

Drones & Counter-Drone 
Systems

Amitabh Mathur

9879394915237 • ` 680 • PB

* Disaster Management

O S Dagur

9789380502724 • ` 1480 • HB



15* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Asian Defence Review 2011

Jasjit Singh

9789381904008 • ` 890 • HB

China's Energy Security

Prachi Aggarwal

9789383649532 • ` 880 • HB

Insights and Commentaries: 
South and Central Asia

Anita Sengupta (ed.)

9789383649631 • ` 980 • HB

Perspectives on Turkey's  
Multi-Regional Role

Mujib Alam

9789383649556 • ` 1280 • HB

Russian Civilisation and 
Islam

Arun Mohanty

9789383649808 • ` 880 • HB

An Incredible War: IAF in 
Kashmir War 1947-1948 (2nd)

Bharat Kumar

9789381904527 • ` 1320 • HB

Two Decades of  
Re-Emerging Russia

Sanjay Deshpande

9789383649518 • ` 980 • HB

India, Europe and Conflict 
Resolution in South Asia

Rajendra K Jain

9789383649402 • ` 480 • HB

Revisiting Nehru in 
Contemporary India

Baljit Singh`

9789383649334 • ` 880 • HB

Central Asia
Sumant Swain

9789383649341 • ` 680 • HB

Unknown and Unsung
Bharat Kumar

9789381904411 • ` 1320 • HB

Partnering Together for a 
Secure Maritime Future

Vijay Sakhuja  (ed.)

9789383649945 • ` 780 • HB

Asian Defence Review 
2012

Jasjit Singh

9789381904565 • ` 890 • HB

Asian Defence Review 
2016

Vinod Patney

9789383649907 • ` 1080 • HB

Asian Defence Review 
2020

KK Nohwar (ed.)

9789389137880 • ` 1080 • HB

Asian Defence Review 
2019

KK Nohwar (ed.)

9789389137200 • ` 1080 • HB

Asian Defence Review 
2014-15

Vinod Patney

9789383649648 • ` 890 • HB

Asian Defence Review 
2013

Vinod Patney

9789383649129 • ` 890 • HB

Contemporary 
Transnational Challenges
Vohra, Ghosh & Chakraborty

9788187966951 • ` 620 • HB

India & Pakistan: Pathways 
Ahead

Mattoo | Kak | Jacob (Eds) 

9788187966661 • ` 840 • HB



16 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Globalizing Geographies: 
Perspectives from Eurasia

Sengupta | Chatterjee (Eds)

9789383649297 • ` 780 • HB

The Fight for Influence: 
Russia in Central Asia

Alexey Malashenko

9789383649211 • ` 880 • HB

The Uncertain Legacy of 
Crisis

Richard Youngs

9789383649426 • ` 540 • HB

Indian Air Force in India's 
National Defence 2032

Nishant Gupta

9789383649150 • ` 920 • HB

*Essays on Iran and Israel:  
An Indian Perspective
Sujata Ashwarya Cheema

9789383649136 | ` 680 • HB

The Dilemma of Popular 
Sovereignty in the Middle East

Chatterjee & Singh (Eds)

9789383649112 • ` 620 • HB

Asia in Post-Western Age
Niraj Kumar

9789383649242 • ` 780 • PB

Essay on India Political 
Economy

Prakash Sarangi

9789383649280 • ` 480 • HB

The Political Economy of 
India's Foreign Policy
Radharaman Chakrabarti

9789381904923 • ` 595 • HB

Remembering Pyarelal
D C Jha

9789383649082 • ` 795 • PB

Evolving Dynamics of 
Nuclear South Asia
Tariq Mahmud Ashraf

9789383649105 | ` 980 • HB

China: Confucius in the 
Shadows

Poonam Surie

9789383649358 • ` 980 • HB

Beyond Strategies
Singh, Chatterjee, Sengupta & Roy

9789383649044 • ` 780 • HB

The Dynamics of Preventive 
Diplomacy

R S Kalha

9789381904978 • ` 480 • PB

Quest for Space:  
The Indian Connect

Rajat Jairath

9789383649020 • ` 1180 • HB

Expert or Charlatan?
John Louth

9789383649112 • ` 620 • HB

Central Asia and Regional 
Security
P L Dash

9789383649075 • ` 920 • HB

The Two Largest Industrial 
Disasters in History

Chris Pietersen

9789381904909 • ` 695 • PB

A Leap Forward
Anwesha Ghosh

9789381904893 | ` 620 • HB

Role of Indian Air Force  
in 1971 War

Jasjit Singh

9789381904503 • ` 980 • HB



17* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Network Centric Warfare

Sanjay Poduval

9789380502588 • ` 995 • HB

Resource Optimisation Through 
Environmental Leadership

Manoj Kumar

9789381904244 • ` 895 • HB

Breaking Out of the Green 
House

Dhanasree Jayaram

9789381904138 • ` 895 • HB

Post-Soviet States

Ajay Patnaik & Tulsiram

9789381904206 • ` 1195 • HB

Nuclear Power: In the Wake 
of Fukushima
Manpreet Sethi

9789381904022 • ` 990 • HB

Globalization and 
Development

Chakrabarti & Chatterjee

9789381904015 • ` 650 • HB

Impact of Defence Offsets on 
Military Industry Capability

S N Misra

9789381904084 • ` 995 • HB

Pakistan Military's Role in 
Governance

Shah Alam

9789380502991 • ` 620 • HB

Traditional and Non-
Traditional Security Threats
Ajay Patnaik & Anuradha M Chenoy

9789380502830 • ` 880 • HB

Human Rights and Armed Forces in 
Low Intensity Conflicts (in Hindi)

K S Sheoran

9789380502755 • ` 295 • PB

The US Ballistic Missile 
Defence

Neha Kumar

9789380502038 • ` 580 • HB

The South Asian Military  
Law Systems

U C Jha

9789380502434 • ` 740 • HB

Environment Change and 
National Security

Manoj Kumar

9789380502489 • ` 680 • HB

Comprehensive Maritime Security 
in The Indian Ocean Region

Sithara Fernando (ed.)

9789389137415 • ` 580 • PB

Asia Annual 2011
Priya Singh

9789381904305 • ` 880 • HB

Defence from the Skies 
(Second Edtion)

Jasjit Singh

9789381904534 • ` 880 • HB

The Dragon Extends Its 
Reach

Larry M Wortzel

9789387324282 • ` 1240 • HB

Searching for Non-Western 
Roots of Conflict Resolution

Shantanu Chakrabarti

9789381904718 | ` 720 • HB

Re-Evaluating US Foreign 
Policy towards Asia
Rajan, Vasan & Bonofer

9789381904701 • ` 495 • PB

The State in Eurasia

Sengupta and Chatterjee

9789381904473 • ` 995 • HB



18 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Building a Hazard-Resistant 
House

BMTPC & NCPDP

9788187966814 • ` 350 • PB

Security in a Complex Era
Neil Padukone

9789380502120 • ` 440 • HB

Trio Trails - Adventures in 
Delhi

Vaneeta Vaid

9789380502946 • ` 275 • PB

When Bindya Rebelled
Vaneeta VaidJasjit Singh

9789380502939 • ` 295 • PB

Rescuing Tinku
Vaneeta Vaid

9789386288790 • ` 480 • PB

Coming Home to Mazu
Roger R. Hale

9789387324329 • ` 360 • PB

Saira
Vaneeta Vaid

9788187966623 • ` 265 • PB

India's War on Terror
Gurmeet Kanwal & N Manoharan

9789380502069 • ` 780 • HB

They Dare to Enjoy
A V Vaidya

9788187966869 • ` 295 • PB

Chinese: WMD Proliferation 
in Asia: US Response

Monika Chansoria

9788190743198 • ` 680 • HB

Indian Air Force:  
The Case for Indigenisation 

Jasjit Singh

9789381904497 • ` 995 • HB

Modernization and 
Revolution in China

Grasso | Corrin | Kort

9789380502144 • ` 525 • PB

China and the Developing 
World

Eisenman | Heginbotham | Mitchell (Eds)

9789380502151 • ` 395 • PB

Chinese Politics: State 
Society and the Market

Gries & Rosen (Eds)

9780415564038 • ` 895 • PB

Chinese Security Policy: 
Structure, Power and Politics

Robert S Ross

97800415777865 • ` 720 • PB

Chinese Warfighting The 
PLA Experience Since 1949

Mark Ryan, et al.

9789380502168 • ` 980 • PB

The Challenge of Nuclear 
Terror

Sitakanta Mishra

9788187966906 • ` 460 • HB

Military Leadership for 
Tomorrow
Jasjit Singh

9788187966586 • ` 1080 • HB

A History of the Modern 
Chinese Army

Xiaobing Li

9789380502373 | ` 980 | PB

R.O.G. The Secret Service
Bakhshish Singh

9789391490164 • ` 480 • PB



19* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Globalisation and Eurasia 
Ajay Patnaik & Tulsiram

9788187966821 • ` 880 • HB

Fatal Aircraft Accidents:  
A Pathologist's Notebook

S K Adaval

9788187966777 • ` 620 • HB

Pakistan's Military and Its 
Strategy

Shalini Chawla

9788187966845 • ` 890 • HB

Earthquake Disaster 
Reduction

Anand Swarup Arya

9788187966500 • ` 840 • HB

Electrical Installations in 
Building

Hari Mohan Johri

9789380502472 • ` 580 • PB

Nuclear Power and Non-
Proliferation

Jasjit Singh 

8187966319 • ` 595 • HB

Command Failure in War
Robert Pois & Philip Langer

9789380502786 • ` 780 • HB 

China, India and the Future 
of International Society

Jamie Gaskarth (Ed.)

9781783482603 • ` 1080• PB

Bright Eyes of Danger
Bill Whitburn

9781909982215 • ` 2700 • HB

The Making of Pakistani 
Human Bombs 

 Khuram Iqbal

9781498516488 • ` 1280 • HB

International Conflict 
Analysis in South Asia

Safeer Tariq Bhatti 

9780761868187 • ` 1280• PB

Talking to North Korea 
Glyn Ford 

9780745337852 • ` 1499 • PB

Barriers to Bioweapons
Sonia Ben

9789383649501 | ` 680 | HB

Indian Army Aviation 2025
Vijay Oberoi

9788187966630 • ` 460 • HB

South Asia: Dynamics of 
Politics, Economy & Security
Kulwant Kaur & Baljit S Mann (Eds)

8187966467 • ` 520 • HB

The Muse With Wings
VK Verma

9788187966944 • ` 410 • HB

Shipbuilding in India: 
Challenges and Strategies

Ravi Vohra & T S V Ramana

9788190743143 • ` 980 • HB

Indian Ocean Challenges
Kaushiva & Singh (Eds)

9789381904657 • ` 995 • HB

The Aircraft Carrier in the 
21st Century

Bhaskar | Upadhyaya (Eds)

9789380502557 • ` 995 • HB

Information Technology

Srinivasan M K

9789383649464 • ` 680 • PB



20 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Decentring the Indian Nation
 Andrew Wyatt and John Zavos

9780714683232 • ` 460 • PB

9789380502021 | ` 680 | PB

Hostage Rescue Manual
Leroy Thompson

9789380502014 | ` 680 | PB

Bodyguard Manual  
(Revised Edition)

Leroy Thompson

9789380502007 | ` 680 | PB 

The Counter Insurgency 
Manual

Leroy Thompson

Negotiating with Terrorists

 Faure and Zartman (Eds)

9780415566292 | ` 695 | PB

Military Industry and Regional 
Defense Policy

Timothy D. Hoyt 

978-0714657141 • ` 1250 • HB

Who Stole My Soul?   

Vishwa Prakash 

9780754629757 • ` 695 • HB

Russia in 2020:  
Lipman and Pertov

9789381904954 | ` 1290 | HB

Tajikistan’s Difficult 
Development Path

Martha Brill Olcott

 9789381904961 | ` 920 

The Forest of the Hanged

 Liviu Rebreanu 

9781612004686 • £8.99

Pagan

W. F. Morris

9781612004648 • £8.99

The Whistlers’ Room

Paul Alverdes

9781612004662 • £7.99

Mr Britling Seesit Through

H. G. Wells

9781612004150 • £9.99

The Somme Also Including 
the Coward

Arthur Donald Gristwood

9781612003801 • £8.99

Bretherton: Khaki or Field-Grey?

W. F Morris 

978-1612003764 • £9.99

Roux the Bandit

André Chamson 

978-1612003764 • £7.99

The Nuclear Shadow over South 
Asia, 1947 to the Present

Kaushik Roy and Scott Gates

978-0754629764 | ` 8510  
424pp | HB

Unconventional Warfare in 
South Asia, 1947 to the Present 

Kaushik Roy and Scott Gates

978-0754629771 | ` 7130  
408pp | HB

Conventional Warfare in South 
Asia, 1947 to the Present

Kaushik Roy and Scott Gates 

9780754629757 | ` 8510  
448pp | PB

A Concise History of the 
Arabs

John McHugo

9780863568893 • ` 1480 •PB



21* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

The Mystery of Being Human

Raymond Tallis

9781910749142 | £14.99 | HB

My Katherine Mansfield 
Project

Kirsty Gunn

9781910749043 | £14.99 | HB

Alchemy

Iain Sinclair

9781910749166 | £14.99 | HB

How Literature Saved My Life

David Shields

9781907903755 | £14.99 | HB

A Short History of Power

Simon Heffer

9781907903205 | £14.99 | HB

Beautiful and Impossible Things

Susan Greenfield

9781910749067 | £14.99 | HB

Nuclear Command, Control 
& Communication

 Wirtz and Larsen

9781647122447 • £33.00

Guide to Effective 
Military Writing
William A Mcintosh

 9788187966449 | ` 295 | PB

Guderian Panzer 
General

Kenneth Macksey

1853676306 | ` 480 | PB

Maritime Perspectives 
2018

Pradeep Chauhan

9788193299869 • ` 600

India Sri Lanka Fisherment 
Issue Seeking Solutions

Manoharan

9788193015902 • ` 250

Freedom of the Seas

Ravi Vohra  

` 495

A Garden from A Hundred 
Packets of Seed

James Fenton

9781907903410 | £14.99 | HB

Essays on The Self

Virginia Woolf

9781907903922 | £14.99 | HB

Sail on, O Ship of State

Mohring and Prins

9781907903595 | £14.99 | HB

You and Me

Susan Greenfield

9781907903342 | £14.99 | HB

The Indo-Pakistani War of 
1971 Indian Military

Ravi Rikhye

97801913118631 • ` 2160 • PB

Paradise Afire The Sri Lankan 
War 1990-1994 

Adrien Fontanellaz

9781913118624 • ` 1836 • PB

90 Years of the Indian Air Force: Present 
Capabilities and Future Prospects

Sanjay Badri-Maharajr 

9781915070586 • ` 1836 • PB

Kargil 1999: South Asia's 
First Post Nuclear Conflict

Sanjay Badri-Maharajr 

9781913118655 • ` 1836 • PB



22 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Maritime Perspectives 
2015 

Vijay Sakhuja 

9788193015919 • ` 600

Maritime Dimensions of a 
New World Order

Ravi Vohra 

9788188342976 • ` 845

Space and Maritime 
Security

Ajey Lele

9788193299838 • ` 250

Essays on India's Maritime 
History

Vijay Sakhuja & Adwita Rai 

9788193299807 ` 250

Competition for Seabed 
Resources in the Indian Ocean

G S Roonwal 

9788193015933 • ` 250

Growth of Naval Power 
in the Indian Ocean
Lawrence Prabhakar

9788193015971 • ` 250 

The Dance Debate: Discourses 
and Performance

Joseph Alagha

9789381904121 • ` 100

Reflections of An Air Warrior

Arjun Subramaniam

9788187966722  • ` 520

Electronic Warfare: War in the 
Fourth Dimension

Sanjay Poduval

9788187966807  • ` 880

Towards a Nuclear Weapon 
Free World

Manpreet Sethi

9788187966838  • ` 560

C4I2SR for Indian Army: A Cost 
Effective System

Shantanu Dayal

9789380502885 • ` 620

Transformation in Defence 
Logistics: Trends and Pointers

J V Singh

9788187966692  • ` 780

Reappraising India's Look East 
Policy

Shantanu Chakrabarti

9789380502663 • ` 100

A Split in the Middle

Kingshuk Chatterjee

9789381904114 • ` 165

The Power of Music

Joseph Alagha

9789381904343 • ` 165

Inward Foreign Investments in 
India and China

Bibek Ray Chaudhuri

9789381904862 • ` 100

Print on Demand (PoD)

Anti-Submarine Warfare 
Fighting the Invisible Enemy 

Sangram Singh Byce

9788188342785 • ` 795

Maritime Perspectives 
2017

Pradeep Chauhan

9788193299852 • ` 600

Indo Pacific Partnership

Vijay Sakhuja & Adwita Rai 

9788193299876 ` 980

Maritime Electronic 
Warfare Soft Kill Measures 

Sangram Singh Byce 

9788189927127 • ` 545 



23* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Air Dominance

Jasjit Singh

9789380502199  • ` 580

Defence Offsets

V N Srinivas

9789380502052  • ` 680

Comprehensive Security for an 
Emerging India

Kapil Kak

9789380502304  • ` 880

Typology of Counter-Terrorism 
Strategies

Vinita Priyedarshi

9789380502274  • ` 580

Submarine Operations

P R Franklin

9789380502410  • ` 840
Sense, Sensex and Setiments

M R Venkatesh

9789380502496  • ` 620

Challenges in the  
Indian Ocean Region

Narendra Kumar

9789380502823  • ` 695

Nuclear China: A Veiled Secret

Monika Chansoria

9789383649204  • ` 1180

Escape From Namka Chu

Madan M. Bhanot

9789383649563 • ` 495

Russia-India Relations in the 
Post Cold War Era

Ajay K Singh

9789383649624 • ` 780

The Chinese Air Threat: 
Understanding the Reality

Ravinder Chhatwal

9789383649846 • ` 1080

Indian Air Force: The 
Maintenance Paradigm

P V Athawale

9789381904541  • ` 780

Dragon in the Air

Vishal Nigam

9789381904268  • ` 1095

India and China:  
The Way Forward

DS Rajan

9789381904695  • ` 495

Pakistan's Tactical Nuclear 
Weapon

Kanwal and Chansoria

9789381904763  • ` 920

Army Aviation in Modern 
Warfare

Rajiv Ghose

9789380502403  • ` 1080

Afghanistan: A Role for India

Sawhney, Sahgal and Kanwal

9789380502526  • ` 980

Counter-Terrorism in South Asia

ORF-Heritage

9789380502595  • ` 495

Defence Cooperation Pursuing 
Indias National Interests

Swapna Kona Naidu 

9789380502618  • ` 165

Print on Demand (PoD)



Subscribe Now!

Please email sanjeev@kwpub.in for your order:  

KW publishers Pvt Ltd
4676/21, First Floor, Ansari Road, Daryaganj
New Delhi 110002, India  
&	 +91 11 43528107 • 9810483435 
)	 sanjeev@kwpub.in  
8	www.kwpub.in

Journals Single Issue 
(`) 

Subscription 
Annual (`) Issues

Air Power 325 1200 Four

Defence and Diplomacy 250  900 Four

Blue Yonder 600 1000 Two



25* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

1971 Indo-Pak War: Selected Stories� 12
2019: Will Modi Win?� 10
71 Dash to Dhaka� 9
90 Years of the Indian Air Force: Present Capabilities and Future Prospects� 21
A Concise History of the Arabs� 20
A Garden from A Hundred Packets of Seed� 21
A History of the Modern Chinese Army� 18
A Leap Forward� 16
A Short History of Power� 21
A Split in the Middle� 22
Achievements of the Sikhs� 9
Act East to Act Indo-Pacific� 10
Aerospace Power in Asia’s New Security Environment� 4
Afghan Women in Transition� 12
Afghanistan: A Reality Check and The Way Ahead� 11
Afghanistan: A Role for India� 23
Air Commanders� 13
Air Dominance� 23
Air Power and Emerging Technologies� 6
Air Power and the Strategic Balance� 4
all about NUMEROLOGY: Numbers rule our lives!� 5
An Incredible War: IAF in Kashmir War 1947-1948 (2nd)� 15
An Unfinished Journey� 5
Analysing the Current Afghan Context� 6
AND LIVING AGAIN� 5
Anti-Submarine Warfare Fighting the Invisible Enemy� 22
Arab Spring and Its Legacies� 5
Armed Pegasus: The Early Years� 14
Army Aviation in Modern Warfare� 23
ASEAN-India� 7
Asia Annual 2011� 17
Asia between Multipolarism and Multipolarity� 8
Asia in Post-Western Age� 16
Asian Defence Review 2011� 15
Asian Defence Review 2012� 15
Asian Defence Review 2013� 15
Asian Defence Review 2014-15� 15
Asian Defence Review 2016� 15
Asian Defence Review 2019� 15
Asian Defence Review 2020� 15
Asian Defence Review 2022� 6
Aviation & Foreign Policy� 6
Avyakta (Hindi)� 5
Balochistan: In the Crosshairs of History� 8
Bangladesh Liberation @50 Years� 7
Barriers to Bioweapons� 19
Battle of Poonch 1971 Operations� 5
Beautiful and Impossible Things� 21
Belt and Road Initiative and South Asia� 5
Beyond Strategies� 16
BMTPC & NCPDP� 18
Bodyguard Manual (Revised Edition)� 20
Bose or Gandhi:  Who Got India Her Freedom? (Hindi)� 9
Bose or Gandhi: Who Got India Her Freedom? (English)� 9
Bose: The Military Dimension� 9
Brahmaputra: The Strategic Water Resource of India*� 13
Breaking Out of the Green House� 17
Bretherton: Khaki or Field-Grey?� 20
Bright Eyes of Danger� 19
Building a Hazard-Resistant House� 18
C4I2SR for Indian Army: A Cost Effective System� 22
Cadres of Tibet� 11
Capitalism, Dependency and Ultra-imperialism� 5
Central Asia and Regional Security� 16

Central Asia� 15
Challenges in the Indian Ocean Region� 23
Changing Asian Landscape: Role of India and China� 11
Child, Adolescent and Woman Nutrition in India� 5
China and the Developing World� 18
China Factor in India-Vietnam Relations (1991–2019)� 7
China Unveiled Insights into Chinese Strategic Thinking� 11
China, India and the Future of International Society� 19
 China, Japan, and Senkaku Islands� 13
China: An Enigma� 6
China: Confucius in the Shadows� 16
China’s BRI in Different Regions of the World� 5
China’s Game Plan in Ladakh� 6
China's Energy Security� 15
Chinese Politics: State Society and the Market� 18
Chinese Power� 7
Chinese Security Policy: Structure, Power and Politics� 18
Chinese Strategic Culture� 14
Chinese Warfighting The PLA Experience Since 1949� 18
Chinese: WMD Proliferation in Asia: US Response� 18
Citizens and Soldiers Keeping India’s Tryst with Destiny� 10
Coercive Diplomacy against Pakistan� 11
COMBAT AVIATION: Flight Path 1968-2018� 9
Combat Lore: Indian Air Force 1930-1945� 14
Coming Home to Mazu� 18
Command Failure in War� 19
Commercialisation and Privatisation of Outer Space� 14
Competition for Seabed Resources in the Indian Ocean� 22
Comprehensive Maritime Security in The Indian Ocean Region� 17
Comprehensive Security for an Emerging India� 23
Contemporary Transnational Challenges� 15
Contemporary West Asia: Perspectives on Change and Continuity� 13
Contiguity, Connectivity and Access� 7
Contours of Relationship� 9
Conventional Warfare in South Asia, 1947 to the Present� 20
Convergence of Science and Society� 6
Corporate Culture and Work Ethics in Indian print Media Industry� 8
Corridors of Engagement� 10
Countering The Radical Narrative� 8
Counter-Terrorism in South Asia� 23
Covid-19 and Post Covid-19 Indian Diplomacy� 6
Decentring the Indian Nation� 20
Deep State Continuum in Pakistan & Implications for India� 6
Defence Acquisition Process:  A Systems View� 12
Defence Beyond Design� 14
Defence Cooperation Pursuing Indias National Interests� 23
Defence from the Skies (2nd Ed)� 17
Defence Offsets� 23
Democracy and Authoritarianism in Pakistan� 10
Democracy in the Shadow of Civil Military Relations� 14
Dharma Diplomacy� 8
Disaster Management� 14
Dragon in the Air� 23
Drones & Counter-Drone Systems� 14
Earthquake Disaster Reduction� 19
Electrical Installations in Building� 19
Electronic Warfare: War in the Fourth Dimension� 22
Emergence of the Islamic State� 11
Enduring Dilemma� 8
Enhancing India-Myanmar Ties: The Way Ahead� 12
Environment Change and National Security� 17
Escape From Namka Chu� 23
Essay on India Political Economy� 16
Essays on India's Maritime History� 22

Index - Titles



26 www.kwpub.in * Print on Demand (PoD)Prices are subject to change without notice

Essays on Iran and Israel: An Indian Perspective� 16
Essays on The Self� 21
Eurasian States� 14
Eurasian States: Policies and Practices � 13
Evolving Dynamics of Nuclear South Asia� 16
Expert or Charlatan?� 16
External Dimensions of Security of the North East Region� 12
FACE OFF! � 8
Fatal Aircraft Accidents: A Pathologist's Notebook� 19
Force in Statecraft� 7
Freedom is an Eagle: Poems from an Outpost� 9
Freedom of the Seas� 21
Future Technologies for the Indian Army� 6
Gilgit-Baltistan under Pakistan’s Occupation� 12
Globalisation and Eurasia� 19
Globalization and Development� 17
Globalizing Geographies: Perspectives from Eurasia� 16
Growth of Naval Power in the Indian Ocean� 22
Guderian Panzer General� 21
Guide to Effective Military Writing� 21
Hostage Rescue Manual� 20
How Literature Saved My Life� 21
Human Rights and Armed Forces in Low Intensity Conflicts (in Hindi)� 17
Human Rights Human Wrongs� 14
IAF Helicopters� 11
ICWA: Global Review 2022 � 4
Idris & Bilkees Latif The Fragrance Lingers On� 11
Images of the Post-Soviet Kazakshtan� 13
Impact of Defence Offsets on Military Industry Capability� 17
Inclusive Finance India Report 2019� 13
Increase in Nuclear Capabilities of Pakistan� 8
India & Pakistan: Pathways Ahead� 15
India and Africa: The Road Ahead� 12
India and Central Asia: The Strategic Dimension� 13
India and China: The Way Forward� 23
India and the European Union� 12
India and the United States� 8
India and UN Peacekeeping� 5
India in Global Nuclear Governance� 10
INDIA IN SOUTH ASIA� 8
India in the UN General Assembly Vol 1 • Vol 2� 10
India Sri Lanka Fisherment Issue Seeking Solutions� 21
India, China and the Strategic Himalayas� 4
India, Europe and Conflict Resolution in South Asia� 15
India, Europe and Pakistan� 12
India’s Approach to Border Management� 7
India’s Defence Procurement Procedure: to Offsets� 11
India’s Development Diplomacy� 7
India’s Development Partnership� 4
India’s Neighbourhood� 5
India’s Quest for UAVs and Challenges� 12
India-Central Asia Relations: The Road Ahead� 12
India-China Rivalry� 7
India-Japan Relations @70� 6
India-Myanmar Relations� 8
Indian Air Force in India's National Defence 2032� 16
Indian Air Force in its Centennial Decade� 4
Indian Air Force: The Case for Indigenisation� 18
Indian Air Force: The Maintenance Paradigm� 23
Indian Army Aviation 2025� 19
Indian Diplomacy and Covid Response� 6
Indian Nuclear Strategy� 10
Indian Ocean Challenges� 19
India-Pakistan War 1965� 9
India's War on Terror� 18
India-Sri lanka Relations: Is it Time for Reorientation of Policy? � 12
Indo Pacific Partnership� 22

INDO-PACIFIC� 13
Indo-Pak War 1971 - Daruchhian� 13
Indo-Vietnam Relations in the Emerging Global Order� 13
Information Technology� 19
Information, Cyber and Space Domain and its Application� 4
Insights and Commentaries: South and Central Asia� 15
International Conflict Analysis in South Asia� 19
Inward Foreign Investments in India and China� 22
Islamic Movements in the Middle East� 11
Japanese Foreign Intelligence and Grand Strategy� 7
Kargil 1999: South Asia's First Post Nuclear Conflict� 21
Kargil Review Committee Report and Indian Media-Military Relationship� 7
Kurdistan: The Quest for Representation and Self-Determination� 13
Legal Regulation of Private Actors in Outer Space� 13
Let There Be Light: Prisms of India-China Cultural Relations� 10
Leveraging High-Technology Developments in the Chinese Military� 7
Leveraging High-Technology Developments� 5
Major Powers and the Korean Peninsula� 10
Maritime Dimensions of a New World Order� 22
Maritime Electronic Warfare Soft Kill Measures � 22
Maritime Perspectives 2015� 22
Maritime Perspectives 2017� 22
Maritime Perspectives 2018� 21
Media Disquisitions� 8
MEI-KW Middle East Series 02:  YOUTH BLOOM IN GCC� 7
Men of Steel� 6
Military Industry and Regional Defense Policy� 20
Military Leadership for Tomorrow� 18
Military Strategy for India in the 21st Century� 10
Military Weapons and Environment� 11
Modern Afghanistan: The Impact of 40 Years of War� 8
Modernization and Revolution in China� 18
Mr Britling Seesit Through� 20
My Katherine Mansfield Project� 21
Nanoweapons: A Growing Threat to Humanity� 12
National Security Perspectives� 10
Navigating the Indian Cyberspace Maze � 9
Negotiating with Terrorists� 20
Network Centric Warfare� 17
Nine Dash Line� 9
Not An Accidental Rise Harsh Vardhan Shringla (Bangali)� 4
Not An Accidental Rise Harsh Vardhan Shringla (Hindi)� 4
Not An Accidental Rise Harsh Vardhan Shringla (Nepali)� 4
Not An Accidental Rise Harsh Vardhan Shringla� 4
Nuclear China: A Veiled Secret� 23
Nuclear Command, Control & Communication� 21
Nuclear Conundrum of Iran and North Korea � 5
Nuclear Power and Non-Proliferation� 19
Nuclear Power in Asia: Post Fukushima � 5
Nuclear Power: In the Wake of Fukushima� 17
Only Angels Can Fly: India’s Aviation Saga� 14
Operation Cactus� 12
Opportunities for India in a Changing World� 7
Outer Space: Security and Legal Challenges� 13
Pagan� 20
Pakistan Army: Legislator, Judge and Executioner� 14
Pakistan Military's Role in Governance� 17
Pakistan’s Security Dynamics and Nuclear Weapons� 5
Pakistan's Military and Its Strategy� 19
Pakistan's Tactical Nuclear Weapon� 23
Pandemic Perspectives: Praxis, Policy and Pedagogies� 4
Paradise Afire The Sri Lankan War 1990-1994� 21
Partnering Together for a Secure Maritime Future� 15
Peace, Development and Community� 12
Perspectives on Turkey's Multi-Regional Role� 15
PLA Modernisation and Force Restructuring� 5
Political Faultlines In the Middle East� 8



27* Print on Demand (PoD)www.kwpub.inPrices are subject to change without notice

Political Violence in MENA� 9
Politics of Change in Middle East and North Africa since Arab Spring� 7
Post Revolutionary Iran’s State Behaviour� 10
Post-Soviet States� 17
Probable Sino-Russia Military Pact� 7
Professional Military Education � 4
Protest and the State� 14
Quest for Nagalim:  The Tribal Factor� 9
Quest for Space: The Indian Connect� 16
R.O.G. The Secret Service� 18
Rafale, Raga, Reuniting Forces for 2019!� 10
Ragavendra, Sridharan and Balasubramanian� 14
Reappraising India's Look East Policy� 22
Recapturing The First Wave of The Covid-19� 7
Recent Developments In Afghanistan� 7
Re-Evaluating US Foreign Policy towards Asia� 17
Reflections of An Air Warrior� 22
Regional Integration in South Asia� 14
Remembering Pyarelal� 16
Rescuing Tinku� 18
Resolving India's Maoist Challenge � 13
Resource Optimisation Through Environmental Leadership� 17
Retaining Balance The Eternal Way� 8
Revisiting India-East Asia Connections� 6
Revisiting Nehru in Contemporary India� 15
Rise of China: A Military Challenge to India� 11
Role of Indian Air Force in 1971 War� 16
Roux the Bandit� 20
Russia in 2020: Lipman and Pertov� 20
Russia-India Relations in the Post Cold War Era� 23
Russian Civilisation and Islam� 15
Sail on, O Ship of State� 21
Saira� 18
SAPRU HOUSE A Story of Institution-Building in World Affairs*� 13
Scaling India-Japan Cooperation in Indo-Pacific and Beyond 2025� 10
Searching for Non-Western Roots of Conflict Resolution� 17
Securing India’s Strategic Space with Valour Unlimited� 10
Security in a Complex Era� 18
Sense, Sensex and Setiments� 23
Shipbuilding in India: Challenges and Strategies� 19
Songs of Soma Transcreations of Vedic Hymns� 9
South Asia: Dynamics of Politics, Economy & Security� 19
Space and Maritime Security� 22
Space Domain Awareness� 14
Space Security Emerging Technologies and Trends� 12
Stirring of the Soul: Selection of Poems� 9
Strategising Energy:  An Asian Perspective� 13
Submarine Operations� 23
Sung in a Sensual Style (Second Edition)� 14
Tajikistan’s Difficult Development Path� 20
Talking to North Korea � 19
Tehrik-e-Taliban Pakistan� 8
The 1971 Indo-Pak Air War � 8
The 2010 Pakistan Floods� 14
The Aircraft Carrier in the 21st Century� 19
The Anatomy of an Indian General Election� 10
The Challenge of Nuclear Terror� 18
The China Factor� 6
The Chinese Air Threat: Understanding the Reality� 23
The Contribution of The Jubbulpore Mutiny to India’s Freedom� 5
The Counter Insurgency Manual� 20
The Dance Debate: Discourses and Performance� 22
The Decade of Power Politics � 5
The Dilemma of Popular Sovereignty in the Middle East� 16
The Dragon Extends Its Reach� 17
The Dynamics of Preventive Diplomacy� 16

The Fight for Influence: Russia in Central Asia� 16
The Forest of the Hanged� 20
The Global Nuclear Landscape� 6
The Great Game in the Indo-Pacific� 6
The Heavenly Land and the Land of the Rising Sun� 9
The Hong Kong Conundrum� 6
The ICON: Marshal of the IAF Arjan Singh, DFC (Hindi)� 11
The ICON: Marshal of the IAF Arjan Singh, DFC� 11
The India Collective: What India Is Really All About� 4
The Indian Ocean Great Game Unfolding*  � 13
The Indo-Pakistani War of 1971 Indian Military� 21
The Ladder of His Life  � 11
The Making of Pakistani Human Bombs � 19
The Muse With Wings� 19
The Mystery of Being Human� 21
The Nuclear Shadow over South Asia, 1947 to the Present� 20
The Other Great Wall: China’s Urban-Rural Divide� 11
The Pakistan Army � 14
The Political Economy of India's Foreign Policy� 16
The Political Future of Afghanistan� 12
The Power of Music� 22
The Pursuit of Prosperity� 11
The Somme Also Including the Coward� 20
The South Asian Military Law Systems� 17
The State in Eurasia� 17
The Strategy of (Re) connectivity� 8
The Turning Points 1965 War� 8
The Two Largest Industrial Disasters in History� 16
The Uncertain Legacy of Crisis� 16
The US Ballistic Missile Defence� 17
The Whistlers’ Room� 20
Then and Now� 13
They Dare to Enjoy� 18
Thimayya:  An Amazing Life� 11
Thirty Years of ASEAN-India Relations � 5
Those Were the Days My Friend� 11
Thunder Dragon: The Covid Strike� 9
Towards a Nuclear Weapon Free World� 22
Traditional and Non-Traditional Security Threats� 17
Transfer of Defence Technology� 10
Transformation in Defence Logistics: Trends and Pointers� 22
Transforming India’s External Security� 7
Trio Trails- Adventures in Delhi� 18
Two Decades of Re-Emerging Russia� 15
Typology of Counter-Terrorism Strategies� 23
Unconventional Warfare in South Asia, 1947 to the Present � 20
Understanding Guru Granth Sahib:  The Living Guru� 9
Understanding Japjee Sahib� 9
Understanding The Spiritual Dialogue: Siddha Goshti� 9
United States-China-India Strategic Triangle� 14
Unknown and Unsung� 15
US Strategy and India Interest, Policy and Media� 10
Volatile State: Iran in the Nuclear Age� 8
War’s Ends� 6
Water Resources Cooperation between India and Nepal� 14
Weaponisation of Space� 12
When Bindya Rebelled� 18
Who Stole My Soul?   � 20
Whose Land, Which Law?� 7
Wider Horizons� 12
Wielding The Pen Under Fire India 1940-45 � 4
Wings of Joy� 13
Xi Jinping China’s Third New Era� 6
Xi Jinping’s China� 11
You and Me� 21



Publisher
Kalpana Shukla

kalpana@kwpub.in

M: +91 9810084097

editorial / Media
Sushanta Gayen

production@kwpub.in

M: +91 9873113145

Marketing / Sales
Sanjeev Kumar 

sanjeev@kwpub.in

M: +91 9810483435

KW Publishers Pvt Ltd

4676/21, First Floor

Ansari Road, Daryaganj

New Delhi 110002, India

P: +91 11 43528107

www.kwpub.in

 kwpublishers   kwpubl   kwpublishers/     kwpublishers


